ShandongWeima Pumps Manufacturing Co., Ltd
1
Reciprocating Submersible Plunger Pump Oil Production System
I. System Main Parts
Reciprocating submersible plunger pump oil production system mainly includes:
sucker rod pump, permanent magnet linear motor, submersible cable and control
cabinet.
II. Working Principle

Diameter
(mm)
Stroke
(m)
Frequenc
y of
Stroke
(min-1)
Rated
Displacem
ent (m³/d)
Adaptable
Pump
Setting
(m)
SKQYDB-114-380-10/28 380 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 8 1000
SKQYDB-114-380-10/32 380 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 10 800
SKQYDB-114-380-15/28 380 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 8 1500
SKQYDB-114-380-15/32 380 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 10 1200
SKQYDB-114-660-18/28 660 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 8 1800
SKQYDB-114-660-18/32 660 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 10 1500
SKQYDB-114-660-22/28 660 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 8 2500
SKQYDB-114-660-22/32 660 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 10 2000
SKQYDB-114-660-22/38 660 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 15 1500
SKQYDB-114-660-22/44 660 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 20 1000
SKQYDB-114-660-22/57 660 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 35 800
SKQYDB-114-1140-30/32 1140 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 10 2500
SKQYDB-114-1140-30/38 1140 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 15 2200
SKQYDB-114-1140-30/44 1140 114 φ73 ≥124 1.23 0.1-8 20 1500
7-inch casing specification
Parameters
Model
Rated

Diameter
(mm)
Stroke
(m)
Frequenc
y of
Stroke
(min-1)
Rated
Displacem
ent (m³/d)
Adaptable
Pump
Setting
(m)
SKQYDB-114-1140-80/38 1140 143 Φ89 ≥156 1.23 0.1-8 15 3500
SKQYDB-114-1140-80/44 1140 143 Φ89 ≥156 1.23 0.1-8 20 2500
SKQYDB-114-1140-80/57 1140 143 Φ89 ≥156 1.23 0.1-8 35 1500
SKQYDB-114-1140-80/70 1140 143 Φ89 ≥156 1.23 0.1-8 54 1000
ShandongWeima Pumps Manufacturing Co., Ltd
3
VI. Applications
At present, reciprocating submersible plunger pump oil production system has been